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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Romano622
Edge

9.300 9.450 9.5009.275 37.525
3 1 1 1 1

1

Nanami Yasuhana636
Peninsula

9.475 9.300 9.0008.800 36.575
1 2 7T 4 2

2

Katie Haegele629
Gymfinity

9.225 9.150 8.7508.950 36.075
4T 4 4 10 3

3

Madelyn Robinson631
Luna

9.225 8.675 9.1008.850 35.850
4T 10T 5T 2T 4

4

Valerie Yang653
West Valley

9.375 8.575 8.9008.800 35.650
2 12 7T 7 5

5

Xia Ryder604
Bay Island

8.900 8.975 8.9758.675 35.525
7 6 11 5 6

6

Sarah Umeda606
Byers Roseville

8.775 8.800 8.7759.100 35.450
10 8 3 9 7

7

Kacey Van Zanten648
Twisters

8.725 9.225 9.1008.050 35.100
11 3 14 2T 8

8

Abby Parr639
Redwood Empire

8.600 8.675 8.6009.200 35.075
13T 10T 2 13 9

9

Kiersten Nepstad626
Extreme

9.150 8.925 8.6758.200 34.950
6 7 13 12 10

10

Kristen Vargas624
Elite

8.600 8.725 8.5508.850 34.725
13T 9 5T 14 11

11

Miah Moore617
Champion

8.800 8.200 8.4508.775 34.225
8T 13 9T 15 12

12

Jessica Robinson632
Luna

8.650 7.950 8.8258.775 34.200
12 14 9T 8 13

13

Nicole Gutierrez634
Novato

8.800 9.025 8.9507.000 33.775
8T 5 15 6 14

14

Anjalina Wroth642
Santa Rosa

7.950 7.600 8.7008.575 32.825
15 15 12 11 15

15
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Jasmyn Cheng607
CGA

9.575 9.725 9.4509.700 38.450
1 1 1 1 1

1

Daniela Mendiola609
CGA

9.425 9.550 9.3259.400 37.700
2 2T 4 2 2

2

Lianna Quick621
Edge

8.775 9.550 9.2009.525 37.050
14 2T 3 3 3

3

Erin McHatten619
Clovis

9.300 9.150 9.1509.300 36.900
4 7T 5T 4 4

4

Jazzlyn Matthews613
Cal Sports

9.250 9.150 9.1259.100 36.625
5T 7T 7 5 5

5

Samantha Foon620
Edge

9.000 9.025 8.9009.575 36.500
10T 10 2 8 6

6

Samantha Drake601
Accel

9.250 9.375 8.9508.675 36.250
5T 4 10 6 7

7

Jordan Tachibana627
Gold Coast

9.125 9.150 8.6759.025 35.975
8 7T 8 11 8

8

Asha Bunyan611
Cal Sports

8.550 9.175 8.6009.300 35.625
18 6 5T 13 9

9

Brooke Saunders623
Edge

8.575 9.250 8.9258.750 35.500
17 5 9 7 10

10

Alexis Rodriguez605
Black Diamond

8.950 8.925 8.7508.625 35.250
12 11 11 9 11

11

Isabella Squatrito641
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.650 8.6508.600 34.800
13 14 12 12 12

12

Enza Potter652
West Valley

9.000 8.850 8.5008.375 34.725
10T 12 16 14 13

13

Serena Long616
Central Coast

9.050 8.550 8.3508.575 34.525
9 15 13 16 14

14

Sophia Ryals645
Top Flight

9.400 8.800 8.4257.850 34.475
3 13 18 15 15

15

Grace Carpenter630
Gymtowne

8.750 8.175 8.7258.525 34.175
15 16 14 10 16

16

Kerrington Jennings618
Clovis

9.175 7.800 8.2258.400 33.600
7 17 15 18 17

17

Sloane Pace649
USA Sports Hollister

8.725 7.450 8.3008.325 32.800
16 18 17 17 18

18
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Joan Geruson651
West Valley

9.275 8.900 9.1009.500 36.775
3T 8T 2* 2T 1T

1T

Simryn Covarrubias644
Top Flight

9.250 9.075 8.9509.500 36.775
5 4 2* 5T 1T

1T

Jordyn Hall603
Airborne

9.375 8.900 9.0759.050 36.400
1T 8T 4T 4 3

3

Emily Barry602
Airborne

9.375 8.975 9.2008.800 36.350
1T 7 9 1 4

4

Yasmine Diyab608
CGA

9.025 9.000 8.7009.525 36.250
8 5T 1 9T 5

5

Kaitlyn Krall612
Cal Sports

9.050 9.125 8.8009.050 36.025
7 3 4T 8 6

6

Courtney Sanderson610
CYC

8.700 9.250 8.6009.000 35.550
15T 2 8 12T 7

7

Nicole Giammanco640
Rising Star

9.125 9.300 8.5758.400 35.400
6 1 12 14 8

8

Renee Gibson646
Tricks Folsom

9.275 8.875 8.8258.375 35.350
3T 10T 13T 7 9

9

Isabella Burkhardt635
Peninsula

8.950 8.850 8.3259.050 35.175
10 12T 4T 16 10

10

Claire Monahan614
Cal Sports

8.825 9.000 8.6758.425 34.925
12 5T 11 11 11T

11T

Kassidy Ford633
Novato

8.850 8.750 8.9508.375 34.925
11 14 13T 5T 11T

11T

Ali Yvanovich615
Cal Sports

8.650 8.500 8.6009.050 34.800
17 17 4T 12T 13

13

Miriam Barney637
Redwood Coast

8.975 8.525 9.1008.025 34.625
9 16 16 2T 14

14

Megan Leaman625
Extreme

8.700 8.875 8.7007.975 34.250
15T 10T 17 9T 15

15

Anna Seligson647
Twisters

8.750 8.850 8.4258.100 34.125
13T 12T 15 15 16

16

Raina Wofford628
GymStars Stockton

8.750 8.575 8.0508.650 34.025
13T 15 10 17 17

17


